maximum liability”, amended to read as
follows:

Subject to the limitations set forth herein, Agency shall pay CONTRACTOR in accordance with
the payment provisions and labor rates set forth in Exhibit F. The maximum amount payable to the
contractor under this contract is Four Hundred Seventy-Seven Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-
Six dollars ($477,296).

$ 137,680 
$   89,940 

Original Agreement 
Amendment No. 1 
Amendment No. 3 $ 249,676 
Not to exceed total: $ 477,296 

4. Except as provided herein, all remaining terms, conditions and provisions of the
AGREEMENT are unchanged and unaffected by this AMENDMENT NO.

[...]

Payments to CONTRACTOR; maximum liability. Subject to the limitations set forth herein, 
Agency shall pay to CONTRACTOR in accordance with the fee schedules set forth in 
Exhibits Band D. The maximum amount payable to CONTRACTOR under this contract is 
Two hundred twenty seven thousand six hundred twenty dollars ($227,620), 
summarized below: 

$137,680 Original Agreement 
$ 89,940 Amendment No. 1 
$227,620 Not-to-Exceed Total 

Section 31 of the Agreement is hereby amended to read as follows : 

31. Exhibits. The following Exhibits are attached hereto and incorporated by reference:

[...]

and PFMA Workshop 

3. Payments to CONTRACTOR; maximum liability. Subject to the limitations set forth
herein, Agency shall pay to CONTRACTOR in accordance with the fee schedule set forth
in Exhibit B. The maximum amount payable to CONTRACTOR under this contract is
One hundred thirty seven thousand six hundred eighty dollars.

($ _137,680 ). 

4. Monthly Invoices by CONTRACTOR; Payment.

(a) CONTRACTOR shall submit to Agency an invoice, in a format approved by
Agency, setting forth the amounts claimed by CONTRACTOR, together with
an itemized basis for such amounts, and setting forth such other pertinent